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Toronto (Ontario, CANADA) Downsizing Online Auction - Glengarry Avenue

Auction Opens. Wed, Mar 1 5:00pm ET

Lot

0872
0873
0874
0875
0876
0877
0878
0879
0880
0881
0882
0883
0884
0885
0886
0887
0888
0889
0890
0891
0892
0893
0894
0895
0896
0897
0898
0899
0900
0901
0902
0903
0904

Title

Mirror. A

Table C

Chair. B

Rocker. B

Cedar Chest. C
TeaCart. B

Nippon. A

Belleek A
Limoges. A
TeaAnd Dishes A
Silverplate Cutlery Set. A
Teacups. A
Teacups. A

Nippon Tea Set. A
Teacups. A

Demi Tasse A
Nippon Dishes. A
Dish Set. A

Royal Albert Dish Set. A
Decorative Plates. A
Decorative Plates. A
Decor Plates. A
Decorative Plates. A
Bakelite Cutlery. A
Mixed Cutlery. A
Teapot Set And Tray. A
Chair A

Vases. A
Candlesticks. A
Pitcher And Vase. A
Lister Lamps. A
Lamps. A

Vintage Lamp. A

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Mar 8 8:30pm ET

Lot

0905
0906
0907
0908
0909
0910
0911
0912
0913
0914
0915
0916
0917
0918
0919
0920
0921

Title

Wool Area Rug
Wedgwood And Candle. A

Sterling Salt And Pepper. A

Napkin Rings. A
Silverplate. A
Silverplate. A
Silverplate. A
Bone And Horn
Vintage Lamp. A
Brass. A

Lead Crystal A
Lead Crystal A
Glassware. A
Decor. A
Hummel And Delft. A
Vintage Radio A
Mirror. B
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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